CONTENT
“M+S HYDRAULIC” takes no responsibility for possible errors in catalogues, brochures and other printed material.
“M+S HYDRAULIC” reserves the right to alter its products without notice. This also applies to products already on order
provided that such alterations can be made without subsequential changes being necessary in specifications already agreed.
Version history
Date Changed Ver.
July 2017 First official edition 1.1
Page